

City of Toledo

One Government Center Toledo, OH 43604

Legislation Text

File #: R-001-21, Version: 1				
Councilwoman Moline				
Recognizing Officer Allie Missler	r .			
WHEREAS, on November 10, 2020, Officer Allie Missler and her partner responded to a call to chee e safety of a woman along I-280 near Starr Avenue; and				
WHEREAS, Officer Missle stop her from running into traffic a	_			ng into action to
WHEREAS, Officer Missle	er has been a me	ember of the T	oledo Police Department si	nce 2019; and
WHEREAS, Officer Missle Toledo before graduating from The				: University of
WHEREAS, Officer Missle awarded All Academic Big-10 Dis			•	ld events and was
Be it resolved by the Counc	cil of the City of	f Toledo:		
SECTION 1. That we reco				n that she shows to
SECTION 2. That this Resallowed by law.	olution shall tak	ke effect and b	e in force from and after the	e earliest period
Adopted:	: yeas	, nays	·	
Attest:				
Attest: Clerk of Council		Pre	esident of Council	
Approved:				
			Mayor	
I hereby certify that the abo	ove is a true and	correct copy of	of a Resolution adopted by	Council
Attest:				
Clerk of Council				